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Open

2

KERALA	COMMUNICATORS	CABLE

SANOG 30 PEERING FORUM | DELHI | 10th JULY 2017

PEERING INFORMATION

• Peering DB Url : https://www.peeringdb.com/net/10623

• Peering Location : Mumbai IX

• A S N : 58969

• Traffic Profile : ISP

Gbps Traffic

Peering Policy

SANOG PARTICIPANTS

• Name : Manu.M, Suresh PP

• Email : noc@keralavisionisp.com

• Contact :  9846866220



Open

500

Idea Cellular Ltd

SANOG 30 PEERING FORUM | DELHI | 10th JULY 2017

PEERING INFORMATION

• Peering DB Url : peeringdb.com/net/3876

• Email : admin.isp@ideaisp.net

• Peering Location : Mumbai, Chennai, Delhi, Hyderabad

• A S N : 55644, 45271

• Traffic Profile :  ISP

Gbps Traffic

Peering Policy

SANOG PARTICIPANTS

• Name : Dilip Varma, Harish Sarmalkar, Amit Bhati, Vinay Yadav

• Email : Dilip.varma@idea.adityabirla.com
Harish.Sarmalkar@idea.adityabirla.com

• Contact : 9702003376, 9702003349



Limelight Networks

SANOG 30 PEERING FORUM | DELHI | 10th JULY 2017

PEERING INFORMATION

• Peering DB Url : as22822.peeringdb.com                                                               

• Email : peering-team@llnw.com

• Peering Location : Bharti Airtel Santhome, GPX Mumbai, Extreme IX Mumbai

• GK-1, Delhi and Extreme IX Delhi (coming soon)

• A S N : Global AS 22822, India AS 55429

• Traffic Profile : Content

SANOG PARTICIPANTS

• Name : Sajari Sarkan

• Email : ssarkan@llnw.com

• Contact : +65 9667 2513



Packet Clearing House

SANOG 30 PEERING FORUM | DELHI | 10th JULY 2017

PEERING INFORMATION

• Peering DB Url : https://as3856.peeringdb.com    
https://as42.peeringdb.com

• Email :  peering@pch.net

• Peering Location : Mumbai IX, 148 IXP’s

•

• A S N : 42, 3856

SANOG PARTICIPANTS

• Name : Kabindra Shrestha

• Email : kabindra@pch.net

Open
Peering Policy



Private

46

Aircel

SANOG 30 PEERING FORUM | DELHI | 10th JULY 2017

PEERING INFORMATION

• Peering DB Url : NA

• Email : NA

• Peering Location : NIXI – Delhi, Mumbai, Bangalore 

• A S N : 10201

• Traffic Profile : ISP

Gbps Traffic

Peering Policy

SANOG PARTICIPANTS

• Name : Anant Chakole & Team

• Email : anant.chakole@aircel.co.in

• Contact : +91 9716499695



Open

150+

Fiber@Home Limited

SANOG 30 PEERING FORUM | DELHI| 10th JULY 2017

PEERING INFORMATION
• Peering DB Url : peeringdb.com/net/4932
• Email : iig@fiberathome.net
• Peering Location : Equinix Singapore (SG1)

A S N : 58587
Traffic Profile : Mostly Inbound

Gbps Traffic

Peering Policy

SANOG PARTICIPANTS
• Name : Chinmay Biswas
• Email : chinmay.biswas@fiberathome.net
• Contact : +8801847102246



THANK YOU 

JULY 10, 2017 | SANOG 30 DELHI

vivin@mumbaich.com


